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Wednesday Night Series 2014

Thunder Bay

Results are provisional as of 21:05 on August 27, 2014

Week 13 - A Fleet - August 27 2014 at 18:20

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:30:00, Distance: 5, Wind strength: Average, Ave wind: 6

Boat PHRFTOT
Byrr 90
Northern Harrier 66
Mongoose 57
Bezerker 69
Bobsled 69

Start
18:30:00
18:30:00
18:30:00
18:30:00

Finish
19:26:43
19:27:24
19:27:03
19:29:54

Elapsed
00:56:43
00:57:24
00:57:03
00:59:54
DNC

Corrected

00:48:44
00:51:15
00:51:42
00:53:13

Week 13 - B Fleet - August 27 2014 at 18:20

BCE
00:00:00
00:02:49
00:03:15
00:05:03

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:25:00, Distance: 5, Wind strength: Average, Ave wind: 6

Boat PHRFTOT
Flying Circus 135
Straight Jacket 108
Tethani 132
Mistral 132
Slingshot 132
Eclipse 132
Giant Flyer 141
Ticklish 150

Start
18:25:00
18:25:00
18:25:00
18:25:00
18:25:00
18:25:00

Finish
19:26:54
19:25:46
19:30:26
19:32:38
19:33:29
19:34:.01

Elapsed
01:01:54
01:00:46
01:05:26
01:07:38
01:08:29
01:09:01
OCS
oCsSs

Corrected

00:49:42
00:50:48
00:52:46
00:54:33
00:55:14
00:55:40

BCE
00:00:00
00:01:18
00:03:48
00:06:00
00:06:51
00:07:23

BCR
90
97.711
93.761
125.921

BCR
135
122.458
174.101
198.446
207.853
213.755

Ave speed
5.289 kn
5.226 kn
5.259 kn
5.008 kn

Ave speed
4.847 kn
4.937 kn
4,585 kn
4.436 kn
4.381 kn
4.347 kn
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Week 13 - C Fleet - August 27 2014 at 18:20

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:20:00, Distance: 5, Wind strength: Average, Ave wind: 6

Boat
Felucca
Airborne
Grand Cru
AirAura
Emotional Rescue

PHRFTOT  Start Finish Elapsed
18:20:00 19:25:52 01:05:52
18:20:00 19:30:23 01:10:23
18:20:00 19:33:15 01:13:15

162
192
168
168
168

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

DNC
DNC

Corrected BCE BCR
00:50:53 00:00:00 162
00:52:10 00:01:44 210.824
00:56:07 00:06:50 241.812

Ave speed
4.555 kn
4.262 kn
4.096 kn


http://www.sailwave.com/

